[bookmark: _GoBack]FORT Scrip Program

 FORT Wayne Swim Team scrip program is offered YEAR around and a great way to help offset swim fees.   There are so, so many shopping/gift card/ecard options to utilize: from retail, to restaurants, to airlines, to cruises, to Amazon, to coffee, etc.    Lots of places you already use, now you can buy through this route and save 

www.shopwithscrip.com
Fort Wayne Swimming Booster Club
Enrollment Code:  5E865C636356L

When is scrip available?
Online every day.
Scrip  Order Schedule
ORDER BY 10am on 1st and 15th of each month       Pick up at Carroll Pool on Pick up days at 5:30-7pm 
Plastic Gift Cards * Scrip Now and Reload can be done at any time!

ORDER BY DATES				PICK UP DATES
Wednesday May 15, 2019			Wednesday May 22, 2019
Monday June 1, 2019				Thursday June 6, 2019
Saturday June 15, 2019				Wednesday June 19, 2019
Monday July 1, 2019				Wednesday July 10, 2019
Monday July 15, 2019				Wednesday July 24, 2019
Thursday August 15, 2019			Wednesday August 21, 2019
Sunday September 1, 2019			Wednesday September 11, 2019
Sunday September 15, 2019			Wednesday September 25, 219
Upcoming Dates TBA

Friday 04/01/16
Tuesday 04/12/16
Friday 04/15/16
Friday 04/22/16
Friday 04/29/16
Friday 05/06/16
Friday 05/13/16
Friday 05/20/16
Friday 04/01/16
Tuesday 04/12/16
Friday 04/15/16
Friday 04/22/16
Friday 04/29/16
Friday 05/06/16
Friday 05/13/16
Friday 05/20/16
* If a pick up time changes we will contact people who have orders.
 Amy Dankert email amy.dankert@frontier.com Text or call 260-417-7631 Contact me if you are unable to make it to practice on the specified day of delivery.   Or contact John Gibson at  john.gibson@nacs.k12.in.us
How much of the scrip credit is applied towards your swimmers account?
70% goes to your swim account and 30% goes to the club.

How do I know the credit is applied towards my account?
Every 3 months a credit will be applied to your swimmers billing statement.

You can save hundred dollars per year using our scrip program. We hope you will take full advantage of this great program.
After you create your Scrip account, you must set up a Presto Pay account before ordering.  You will be given a 4 digit code that you must give the coordinator to enter before you can purchase items.  We will not accept personal checks for payment.

Contact information: Amy Dankert at amydankert73@gmail.com      John Gibson at  john.gibson@nacs.k12.in.us


